Date In						500	
	05/09/12	19	Joh description		Date & Time Completed	i Don	e pi
Rethon	11/416000	08706/13	SAS e-filing		:		
	SMA 4636		E-mail (wides 8	las, AP, 2las,	i	<u> </u>	
	2/09/22	1600	i-Motor Clain	n Form		1	
00/ (P)/ Reporting Only		i-Motor W/O	(Within; OD 2hi)	s, TP 4hrs)	1		
		i-Photo Uploa	ided				
***************************************			Assessment/Sur	rvey Report	1	1	
TP Insurer			Ass't Report by	Fax / Hand t	o Owner/Wksp	<u>i</u>	
Preferred W	/ksp / INC Assig	n Wksp / QW: (Tol:	Fax:	
TP Particul	lars:	Veh No:	404899L	INC()/Non-INC ()		
Owner / E	Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No), () Per	iod: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Co	infirmed by: (Date:	Tinte:)	
Insured/D	Driver Liability:	(%) [1	Note-Est. Status (W	/O): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. F: 80)-100%]	
Year of R	Registration: () V	Varranty: YES ()/NO()		
Excess: (5	S)	Loading: \$1,00	00 ()/\$2,000	()			-
General Re		4.4-2-10-10-		K 17 - 17 - 12	trictly NO rafer of repaire	E _ U	
		: to e-mail Insure In (); Invoice		(O():T	Cowing Co. ()
Drive-In ()/Towed-	in (); invoice	, 163 () / 10				
Remarks:-	(INC hot)	ine: 6788 6616)			Date&Time Completed	Do	ne by
1) Apply fo	or Transport All	lowance()/C	ourtesy Car ()			
	ck / Post Repair		()				
3) Upload F	Resurvey Photo	[Repair Cost > \$3	000] ()			
		1.1					
Injury:							
Injury :	Actions	15. That 375.45			6-1170-1-1752-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1	The state of the s	
112200000000000000000000000000000000000	Actions				1170A-1773 124 151 (246) 157 ABLA (4615)	No. of St. Co.	
Injury :	Actions				e grvanský postavate Postavateľ (1981)	1201114	
Injury :	Actions					The state of the s	
Injury :	Actions					7-1 %-1 %-1 %-1 %-1 %-1 %-1 %-1 %-1 %-1 %	
Injury :	Actions	15.22.20th, \$3.15.			C 11 70 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Antico	O Amt G
Injury :		2202412		Invoice Pro	eparation Checklist	Ant (3	
Injury :	NA	2202412-		1) AR : Accides	eparation Checklist	fist Bi	
Injury :		2202412		1) AR : Accider 2) DA : Damag 3) TF : Towing	eparation Checklist at Reporting (\$30); e Assessment (\$100); INC	(\$80) \$40,545	
Injury : Date/Time	NA.	2202412		1) AR : Accider 2) DA : Damag 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow-	CDUFAtion Checklist at Reporting (\$30); e Assessment (\$100); INC Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey)	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	
Injury : Date/Time Claimant's T	NA.	2202412		1) AR : Accides 2) DA : Damag 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- 5) FT : Follow- For claiming	epairation Checklist at Reporting (\$30); e Assessment (\$100); !NC Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan.)	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005)	
Injury : Date/Time Claimant's T Driver/Owne Contact No:	NA-Particulars :-	2202412		1) AR : Accides 2) DA : Damag 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- 5) FT : Follow- For claiming 6) TR : Re-insp 7) N1 : Idae D/	eparation Checklist at Reporting (\$30); e Assessment (\$100); INC Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against JNC Only (wef 10 Jan action A + SMRT Survey	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	
Injury: Date/Time Claimant's T Driver/Owne Contact No:	NA-Particulars :-	2202412		1) AR : Accider 2) DA : Damag 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- 5) i'T : Follow- For claiming 6) TR : Re-insp 7) N1 : Idac D/ 8) NTUC Addi	eparation Checklist at Reporting (\$30); e Assessment (\$100); INC Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan action	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$75	
Injury: Date/Time Claimant's T Driver/Owne Contact No: Damaged Por	Particulars:-			1) AR : Accider 2) DA : Damag 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- 5) FT : Follow- For claiming 6) TR : Re-insp 7) N1 : Idae D/ 8) NTUC Addi OD.* *N5: Courte	cparation Checklist at Reporting (\$30); e Assessment (\$100); INC Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan / ection \(\foat + \summa \text{MRT Survey}\) tional Services. sy Car / Tpt Allowance	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005) \$75 \$160	
Injury: Date/Time Claimant's T Driver/Owne Contact No: Damaged Por	NA-Particulars :-			1) AR: Accides 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idae D/ 8) NTUC Addi OD* *N5: Courte *N6: Repair *N7: Fost Re-	eparation Checklist It Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) Ingainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 1) Incelion A + SMRT Survey Itional Services: Sy Car / Tpt Allowanse Co-ordination Epair Inspection	\$151.Bi \$200 \$300 \$2005) \$75 \$160 \$510 \$525	
Injury: Date/Time Claimant's T Driver/Owne Contact No: Damaged Por	Particulars:- er: rtion. d by (Engr-In			1) AR : Accides 2) DA : Damag 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- 5) FT : Follow- For claiming 6) TR : Re-insp 7) N1 : Idae D/ 8) NTUC Addi OD : • N5: Courte • N6: Repair • N7: Fost Re- • N8: DV / O	cparation Checklist at Reporting (\$30); e Assessment (\$100); INC Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan / ection A + SMRT Survey tional Services. sy Car / Tpt Allowanse Co-crdination epair Inspection collect Excess Coordination	\$151.Bi \$1.530 \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005) \$75 \$160	
Injury: Date/Time Claimant's T Driver/Owne Contact No: Damaged Porton Open Contact Contac	Particulars:- er: rtion. d by (Engr-In			1) AR : Accides 2) DA : Damag 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- 5) FT : Follow- For claiming 6) TR : Re-insp 7) N1 : Idae D/ 8) NTUC Addi OD : • N5: Courte • N6: Repair • N7: Fost Re- • N8: DV / O	eparation Checklist at Reporting (\$30); e Assessment (\$100); INC Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 7 section A + SMRT Survey tional Services; sy Car / Tpt Allowanse Co-ordination epair Inspection follect Excess Coordination IT (Non INC) against INC	\$15t.Bi \$250 \$300 \$2005) \$75 \$160 \$55 \$500 \$55 \$500 \$55 \$500 \$55 \$500 \$55 \$500 \$55	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver

- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties,

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission

Reported by

Date of Accident

Exact Location of Accident

Additional Location Information

Country/State of Loss

05/09/2022 15:47 (SGT)

Both

02/09/2022 16:00 (SGT)

Singapore

PIE TWDS CHANGI B4 BUKIT TIMAH EXIT

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SMA4636E

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

NRIC No

Email Address

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

No

CHAN CHEE KIAN

SXXXX512B

ckchan89@gmail.com

(Phone) +65-92728037

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Transmission

CC

Nissan

Qashqai

Private use

No - Claiming third party

Private car

Auto

1200

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Policy Number / Cover Note Number

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

1800066691-04

DRIVER

Name of Driver

NRIC No

Date Of Birth Occupation

Indoor

CHAN CHEE KIAN SXXXX512B 01/05/1973

Date Of Driving Pass 11/06/1993 Driving experience 29 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS Gender Mobile Number (Phone) +65-92728037 Alt. Phone Number Email Address ckchan89@gmail.com Address 99 YISHUN AVE 1 Address complement #04-38 Postcode 769139 Is the driver the policyholder? Yes If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Collision - Head to Rear Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Wet OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged?

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

Translator's name Translator's ID Translator's phone number

Translator's email
Original language used in the statement

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police?
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?
If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT

ATTACHMENT(S)

Contact Number

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Yes No

No

Yes

No

Yes

1

No

No

No

2

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Commercial vehicle KALIAPPAN J RAJAMANI (Phone) +65-84356896

Address Address complement	
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person	CHAN CHEE KIAN
Gender	Male
Phone No	-
Address	33
Address Complement	707
Post Code	
Approximate Age Years Old	
Injuries Sustained	SLIGHT
Injured person in which vehicle?	SMA4636E
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Traffic Police Department for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers to the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all Insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third-party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel (Name as in NRIC/ID card)

05/09/22

Sketch Plan

Jen A: SMAA636E

Describe Circumstance of the Accident
On above date 4 time, I was driving my vehicle A (SMA4636E)
traveling along PIE towards Changi on second lane of a 4-lanes, expressing
Somewhere before Butit Timoh Road exit, my vehicle was moving slow due
to heavy traffic flow. Out of sudden, vehicle B (YQ4899L) came from
rear and collided onto the rear portson of my vehicle.

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel (Name as in NRIC/ID card) 0 4899L [PIE] 18 A Athirulty St #04-01 Food exchange (a. 8757437

, name

· Kaliappan J Rajamani

Mr Kaliappan J Rajamani
Van (YO 4899L) hit on
my car SMA 46 36 E at 4pm.

Rajaman'

02 Sep 2022 92728037 (HP) DRIVER WILL COME CATER

EHICLE NO: SMA 4636E	MAKE & MODEL Nissan Qashqai (AUTO) MANUAL			
	2/9 / 2022 00 [. 2			
ATE OF ACCIDENT				
IME OF ACCIDENT:	(600 HRS			
OCATION OF ACCIDENT:	Along PIE towards (hangi before Butit Timon Ex			
XACT PURPOSE USE DURING ACCIDENT:	EMPLOYMENT / PRIVATE USE / PRIVATE HIRE			
IAME OF OWNER:	Chan Chee Kran			
EL NO:	H/P: 9272 8037 OFFICE: HOME:			
IRIC:	S7318512B			
ADDRESS.	99 Yishun Avenue 1 #04-38 S(769139)			
MAIL:	ckchan 89@gmail.com			
CLAIM TYPE:	OD / THIRD PARTY / REPORTING ONLY			
LEET POLICY:	YES /NO			
NSURANCE COMPANY:	ALG:			
TYPE OF COVERAGE:	Comprehensive / Third Party / Third Party Fire & Theft			
POLICY NO:	180006691-04			
NAME OF DRIVER:	AS ABOVE / IF NO:			
	ANY PASSENGER: NA			
NRIC:	1 / 5 / 1973 LICENCE PASSED DATE: 11 / 6 / 1993			
DATE OF BIRTH:				
OCCUPATION:	OUTDOOR / INDOOR			
GENDER:	MALE / FEMALE			
CONTACT NO:	H/P: OFFICE: HOME:			
ADDRESS:				
EMAIL:				
DOES DRIVER OWNED ANY VEHICLE:	NO) IF YES, REG NO: INSURER:			
RELATIONSHIP:	Owner			
WEATHER CONDITION:	CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS:			
ROAD SURFACE:	DRY / WET OTHER:			
ANY INJURIES:	NO / (FYES), WHO?			
NAME & CONTACT:	Chan Chee Kran 92728037			
NAME & CONTACT:				
POLICE REPORT:	NO)/ IF YES, WHERE?			
NOTICE OF INTENDED PROSECUTION GIVEN?	NO)/ IF YES, WHO?			
VEHICLE B REG NO:	YQ4899L ANY PASSENGERS: N/A			
NAME OF DRIVER:	Kaliappan J Rajamani contact No: 84356896			
VEHICLE C REG NO:	ANY PASSENGERS:			
	ANY PASSENGERS:			
VEHICLE D REG NO:	ANY PASSENGERS:			
VEHICLE E REG NO:				
VEHICLE F REG NO:	ANY PASSENGERS:			
VEHICLE G REG NO:	ANY PASSENGERS:			
ANY WITNESS? IF YES, NAME:	WITNESS CONTACT;			
WAS THERE ANY AUDIO RECORDED?	YES /NO			
WAS THERE ANY AUDIO RECORDED?	YES / NO			
ACCIDENT SCENE PHOTOS TAKEN?	Rear portion			
ACCIDENT PORTION: Have you been approach by unknown person soliciting				
WORKSHOP PARTICULAR:	N-51 Automotive Pte Ltd			
CONTACT NO:	68420051 / 67440510			
CONTACT PERSON:	Branden			
FAX NO:	67410510			
WORKSHOP EMAIL:	sales@n51.com.sg			



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

NISSAN AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder : Chan Chee Kian (Chen ZhiJian) Period of Insurance : 08 Jun 2022 To 07 Jun 2023 Engine No. : HRA2594360A

Chassis No. : SJNFEAJ11U2232755

: SMA4636E Policy No. : 1800066691-04

Mileage Condition : Unlimited Mileage

Vehicle No.

Endorsement No. :

Issued Date : 20 May 2022 10:35

ABOUT THE COVER

NISSAN Qashqai 1.2 DIG-Turbo Make/Model

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 1,197.00 CC Sum Insured : Market Value Driver Restriction NA Off Peak Car No First Year of Registration : 2018 Insuring with COE/PARF Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*

Vis. have to pay an existence sure of 6553 000 as: "Inequalismed Driver Ecoses" ("CR" of Visc are or Your Authorised Driver counsel or unwent in a reserved has been 2 peers' change once

Age Condition : 40 years old and above

Limitation as to use*

Use only for accise, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Pullicyhostian's business.

This place was not some use for first or research driving ball or commention and any brate or business or comments or

* Limitations rendered resperative by Section 6 of the Mister Varieties (Theri-Party Rasis and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189); Section 95 of the Hoad Transport Act. 1997 (Manapair, and Rose) Party Par

Section 1 Fire - St: Own Damage - \$600 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$600

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess sown approxima

Chan Cheu Kian (Chen ZhiJian) - \$600 (Own Damage), \$600 (Fixed Cover).

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

- 1.TC-AutoCloss: Add: 29 Lang Rain Road Singapone 198087 6/034811 6/034813 6/034813 2.TC-AutoCloss: Add: No.1, Sieth Lob Yang Road Singapone 6/3609 6/362212 3. AutoLoss Industrial Add: 19 Uits Road 4 Singapone 4/3622 6400966 4.Tan Christy Behore Sales: Add: 510 LineStrain Road Singapone 5/66223 64004051 5.Tan Choing Motor Sales: Add: 19 LineSing 8 Tox Playoft Singapone 2/6622 64004753

For other Approved Reporting ContractAG Authorised Repenses, please contact our 24-hour econduct emergency testine at +65 5036 5006. After 60 Maldia Ago, Gregor search and disentious "AIG 50" from Tunes or Google Play.

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: OCBC Bank Ltd

1996 hereits settly that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance mistas is based in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Variation (Text Party Roses and Companisation) Act (Cap. 1850, Part IV of the Board Transport Act, 1987 (Managine), Road Transport (Act 2019 and Motor Variation (Text Party Roses) (Motor Party Roses) (Motor Party Roses)

0500E10441

TAN CHONG CREDIT - LYX

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

This computer generated document does not require a signature.

913 BURIT TIMAH ROAD TAN CHONG MOTOR CENTRE SINGAPORE SMIKES ANSP-MOTOR

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.